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U ZrEret 21700 2IE T 0| A HS LIt

— — =

~ pSk=19 A =
Sakall P IS L EYTFTPNN IPTIRe
2c
2 3.33 24 4

*

USB-6366 8 off 2MS/s 16H| E 2.69mV ST,MT,BNC
MS/s
USB-6363 16 ot e 2MS/s 16H|E 1.66mV 4 2.86 48 4 ST,MT,BNC
MS/s
USB-6361 16 oL 2MS/s 16H| E 1.66mV 2 2.86 24 4 ST,MT,BNC
MS/s
USB-6356 8 off 1.25 16H|E 2.69mV 2 333 24 4 ST,BNC
MS/s MS/s
USB-6353 32 ot e 125 16H|E 1.52mV 4 2.86 48 4 ST
MS/s MS/s
USB-6351 16 oL 2 1.25 16H| E 1.52mV 2 2.86 4 4 ST
MS/s MS/s
USB-6343 32 OtL|®  500kS/s 16H|E 2.19mV 4 900kS/s 48 4 ST,BNC
USB-6341 16 OtL|2  500kS/s 16H| E 2.19mV 2 900kS/s 24 4 ST,BNC
USB-6289 32 OtL|2  625kS/s 18H|E 0.98mV 4 2.86 48 2 STMT
MS/s
USB-6281 16 ot 625kS/s 18H|E 0.98mV 2 2.86 24 2 STMT
MS/s
USB-6255 80 oL 1.25 16H| E 1.92mV 2 2.86 24 2 STMT
MS/s MS/s
USB-6225 80 OtL|®  250kS/s 16H|E 3.1mV 2 833kS/s 24 2 ST,MT
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USB-6218

USB-6216

USB-6215

USB-6212

USB-6211

USB-6210

USB-6003

USB-6002

USB-6001

USB-6000

32

ofL e

ot

ofL e

orH

ot

ofL e

ot

ofL e

ofL e

ot

250kS/s

400kS/s

250kS/s

400kS/s

250kS/s

250kS/s

100kS/s

50kS/s

20kS/s

10kS/s

16H|E 2.69mV

16H|E 2.71mV

16H|E 2.69mV

16H| E 2.71mV

16H|E 2.69mV

16H|E 2.69mV

16H|E 26mV

16H|E 26mV

14H|E 26mV

12H|E 26mV

0

250kS/s

250kS/s

250kS/s

250kS/s

250kS/s

5kS/s

5kS/s

5kS/s

8 in/8 out

32

4 in/4 out

24

4 in/4 out

4 in/4 out

13

13

13

4

*ST=Screw Terminals(LEAF E{O]'2) | MT=Mass Termination | BNC=BNC
Terminals(BNC E{0] &)
Mg C|X|8 3 Sl/EE= CX|E &3 2ttt
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ST,BNC

ST,MT,BNC

ST

ST,MT,BNC
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ST

ST
ST
ST
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PCle-6363

PCle-6361

PCle-6353

PCle-6351

PCle-6343

PCle-6341

PCle-6323

PCle-6321

PCle-6320

PCI-6289

PCl-6284

PCI-6281

PCI-6280

PCI-6255

PClI-6229

PCl-6225

M 7=

32

16

32

16

32

16

32

16

16

32

32

16

16

80

32

80

SAl

ofL e

ot

ot

ofL e

ot

ot

ofL e

otL| 2

ot

ofL e

ot

ot

ofL e

otL| 2

ot

ofL e
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2MS/s

2MS/s

1.25 MS/s

1.25 MS/s

500 kS/s

500 kS/s

250 kS/s

250 kS/s

260 kS/s

625 kS/s

625 kS/s

625 kS/s

625 kS/s

1.25 MS/s

250 kS/s

250 kS/s

16H|E

16H| E

16H| E

16H|E

16H| E

16H| E

16H|E

16H| E

16H| E

16H|E

18H|E

18H|E

18H|E

16H| E

16H| E

16H|E

2o == | e =

1.66mV

1.66mV

1.52mV

1.52mV

2.19mV

2.19mV

2.2mV

2.2mV

2.2mV

0.98mV

0.98mV

0.98mV

0.98mV

1.92mV

3.1mV

3.1mV

4

YHOIE £

2.86 MS/s

2.86 MS/s

2.86 MS/s

2.86 MS/s

900 kS/s

900 kS/s

900 kS/s

900 kS/s

2.86 MS/s

2.86 MS/s

2.86 MS/s

833 kS/s

833 kS/s

48

24

48

24

48

24

48

24

24

48

48

24

24

48

24

|
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PCl-6221 16 ot 250 kS/s 16H|E 3.1mV 2 833 kS/s

PCl-6154 0 o 250 kS/s 16H|E 5.28mV 4 250 kS/s*
PCl-6143 0 o 250 kS/s 16H|E 3.61TmV 0 =
PCl-6133 8 o 2.5 MS/s 14H E 4.66mV =
PCl-6132 4 o 2.5 MS/s 14H E 4.66mV 0 =
PCl-6123 8 o 500 kS/s 16H|E 4.96mV 0 =
PCl-6122 4 o 500 kS/s 16H|E 4.96mV 0 =
PCI-6120 4 o 1MS/s 16H|E 76mV 2 4MS/s
PCI-6115 4 o 10MS/s 12H E 184mV 2 4MS/s
PCI-6111 2 o 5MS/s 12H|E 252mV 2 4MS/s
PCI-6110 4 o 5MS/s 2HIE 252mV 2 4MS/s
PCI-6010 16 ofLQ 200 kS/s 16H|E 5.08mV 2 =
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NI-DAQmx E2}0|H o= LabVIEW, DAQExpress, C, C#, Python S T3t Chefet 7jat

S HE AF5ts S5 T APIZF ZetE JAFLICE 7|2 S s 8 7IsE #3522
efde 2 Qo] Foft dsa st deE M3 YLCE NI-DAQmx E2H0[H API= DAQ

ClHRO| A 0] H7|H Ol &= —S—% g2 283 -rI3H == NIDAQ M ZE0f AHEElE At ST
(=13
=

APIRLILt =, SLEOf t':‘%iol Lt H20]|=0f 2ABLO| ChA| 7HESHE &S A - AgH
ok EEO[HOIA =87 Ot E¥A d2( ofE2FH 0]l AIRE2Z A8 5= s 4

7tX|o] HEZ Al Tt OO YM A == AELCH

SEELEREE - o

A |mmm ,,,,,,,,,,,,, mm ,,,,,, m:m
g21% A2 @ *29 e T “g
J 1

NS i
-
CIAIE AR E2H 22 TP ~am 2=

CIZIE A E2|A o7 (EEENP

DAQExpress St 2~ E Q|| 0f

DAQExpressi= XIRElS SLEQIO] MBS RONE 1) ZEE Chet S8 ATE90IYLICt DAQ
Clbto| A2 2Bt ZA| DAQ CIHFO| 200 A XIQots BE S0 W2 s AN AT
92, SEE S Y S GO0 B2 A2 2K V1SS K

=
USB % PCl(e) Ct7|'s I/0O C|HIO| A= DAQExpress 3 NI-DAQmx E2t0[H O A X| | EHA
NESE=1n g

Rl

HOlEf MES| &<l 3 27|

9|

EERCERTE
el

HAZtO 2 =W TH5B 5
[N
— ST

JtAl=H 28

Acceloro.

-4.6665E-03
ottel g ofd W =7 53

2Y

CHS A2 & AIZE CIOIH
SESEE

THOIX| | nicom | THIS 170 n I



http://www.ni.com/
http://www.ni.com/daqexpress

PXI CH| & 1/0 2=

2ZEYO: HiS o SM =2

1=
)

It &7 LabVIEW X EIAE 7|t
of Cht API X| Q10| S L|C}
M 5 A 10MS/s/ch(KHE )
CHY ClHtojAof b2, CIX|E &
IS E|/EFO| T 1/O

=
=

1240|X| | ni.com | Ct7|s 1/0

HE|ZHA = SA 2R

0 9|E+|x1

i

J

ﬂ'I

U2 A2 M A THs
A0 4740] ORI B A %
47| 7+2E|/EfO| 0]

PXI & PXI Express 2312 S2Hd

E9I0f % Ths @l el gL

n\


http://www.ni.com/

Hete, Azl oM 25

NI PXI CH| s 1/0 2E0|AM = PXI 7[8F Al

S ?lof B CIHO|A0|M o221 1/0, CIXIE 1/0,
FI2E/EOIN 7|5 Z=YEl A8 5= AsU

|Ct.

PUEIS Y0 REE Y A 4E A%, § 45 U OIE Y 1SS 2 O
ABohol U0l £ 2T ARZ SFALLICL 0f ClHfo| AL 674 XI5
0 CHsst AHRg of B2l ol Mol XeratLict

— =

S|
) Z3tEl NI-DAQmx E2tO|HE Sdf X Jkl= Chyst T2 A2 FF U Xt&3t
O E2|H 0| M S 2AHSHH UEF2te = USLICE

HIO|E 2. NI PXl(e) Ct7|& 1/0 C|HIO| A= PXI A|AEIO| TEZE |JOE FI+eHL|CH

otz QlE Ofg21 &9

e Al % = =0 A ! AHOIE | ME M= AL =
A = CH. HE

PXle- 6378 16 o 3.57MS/s 16H|E 2.69mV 4 3.3 MS/s*

PXle- 6376 8 of 3.57MS/s 16H|E 2.69mV 2 33MS/s* 24 4

PXle- 6375 208 oL e 3.86MS/s 16H|E 1.66mV 2 286 MS/s 24 4

PXle- 6368 16 o 2MS/s 16H|E 2.69mV 4 33MS/s* 48 4

PXle- 6366 8 of 2MS/s 16H|E 2.69mV 2 33MS/s* 24 4

PXle- 6365 144 otL| 2MS/s 16H|E 1.52mV 2 286 MS/s 24 4

PXle- 6363 32 oL e 2MS/s 16H|E 1.66mV 4 286 MS/s 48 4
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PXle- 6361

PXle- 6358

PXle- 6356

PXle- 6355

PXle- 6349

PXle- 6345

PXle- 6341

PXle- 6124

PXI- 6289

PXI- 6284

PXI- 6281

PXI- 6280

PXI- 6239

PXI- 6238

PXI- 6236

PXI- 6233

16

16

80

32

80

16

32

32

16

16

16

ot

ol

ul

orH

ul

ot

ot

ol

ofL e

orH

oL 2

ot 2

ot 2

ot

ofL e

orH

2MS/s

1.25MS/s

1.25MS/s

1.25MS/s

500kS/s

500kS/s

500kS/s

4MS/s

625kS/s

625kS/s

625kS/s

625kS/s

250kS/s

250kS/s

250kS/s

250kS/s

144|0|X| | ni.com | Ct7|& 110 E270f

16H|E

16H| E

16H| E

16H| E

16H| E

16H| E

16H| E

16H| E

18H|E

18H|E

18H|E

18H|E

16H| E

16H| E

16H| E

16H| E

1.66mV

2.69mV

2.69mV

1.52mV

326 mV

1.52mV

2.19mV

3.15mV

0.98mV

0.98mV

0.98mV

0.98mV

3.1mV

2.86 MS/s

3.3 MS/s*

3.3 MS/s*

2.86 MS/s

900 kS/s

2.86 MS/s

900 kS/s

4MS/s*

2.86 MS/s

2.86 MS/s

2.86 MS/s

2.86 MS/s

500 kS/s

500 kS/s

500 kS/s

500 kS/s

24

48

24

24

24

24

24

24

48

48

24

24
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PXI- 6232 16 ofLQ 250kS/s 16H|E 3.1mV 2 500 kS/s

PXI- 6230 8 oL e 250kS/s 16H|E 3.1mvV 4 500 kS/s
PXI- 6229 32 ofL|e 250kS/s 16H|E 3.1mvV 4 833 kS/s
PXI- 6225 80 oL e 250kS/s 16H|E 3.1mvV 4 833 kS/s
PXI- 6224 32 oL e 250kS/s 16H|E 3.1mvV 0 -

PXI- 6143 8 ul 250kS/s 16H|E 3.61mV 0 -

PXI- 6133 8 of 2.5MS/s 14H|E 4.66mV 0 -

PXI- 6132 4 o 2.5MS/s 14H|E 4.66mV 0 -

PXI- 6123 8 of 500kS/s 16H|E 4.96mV 0 -

PXI- 6122 4 ul 500kS/s 16H|E 4.96mV 0 -

PXI- 6120 4 o 1MS/s 16H|E 76mV 2 4MS/s
PXI- 6115 4 of 10MS/s 12H|E 185mV 2 4AMS/s
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